TDC Beginners Woodside - 05/06/2013 - Class Results

CL OA cCar

Pos Pos No
1 18 55
2 19 36
3 20 13
4 21 32
5 22 50
6 23 5
7 24 17
8 25 19
1 1 9
2 2 1
3 3 651
4 6 53
5 7 11
1 4 49
2 5 48
3 8 30
4 9 40
5 10 52
6 11 8
7 12 15
8 13 29
9 14 16
10 15 18
11 16 10
12 17 46
13 26 3
14 27 35
15 28 54

'F' = Fail - Fastest Time In Class + 20secs, 'M' = Max - If Actual Time > Fail Time

Driver Name

Shane Griffin
Mark Geraghty
Gary Hamilton
Karl Grehan
Richard Barnwall
Brian McConnell
Jason Loughrey
Joanne Lombard

Daniel Byrne
Alan Auerbach
Stefan Walsh
John McAssey
Declan Hendrick

Piers MacFheorais

Philip O'Reilly
John Nolan
Owen Murray
Stephen Briggs
Damien Phillips
lan Downey
John Kane
James Mansfield
Jay Donegan
David Meeke
Paul Ramoutar
Anthony Freeney
Mark Fagan
Aidan Freeney

'p' = Penalty - 5secs per Line/Pylon
'b' = Fastest in Class For Test
'Bold Underlined' = Fastest Overall For Test

Car

Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet

Buggy
Starlet

Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet

MX5
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Mini
Starlet
Starlet
Starlet
Westfield
Starlet
Westfield

Class
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T1

66.4
62.2b
65.7p

63.4

73.7
75.6p
62.2b
82.2F

45.8
44.6b
46.3
47.8
64.6F

52.2
45.2b
48.2
52p
52.8
50.9
55.2
59.8p
63.6
51.8
59.5p
57.9
57.9p
50.7

T2

79b
85.8
80.1
88.3p
88.5
86.7
99M
90.4

66b
68.6
74.4
70.1
72.0

73.6
81.3p
69b
77.4p
75.6
76.9
72.0
81.8
78.8
89F
89F
87.9p
89M
NF

T3

71.7F
57.1
51.7b
71.7F
56.9
59.8
71.7F
71.7F

48.4p

43.1b
44.0
47.5
44.2

43.7b
49.7
48.0
63.7F
46.6
51.7
63.7F
46.8
51.3
63.7F
51.8p
50.0
63.7F
NF

60.2 89F 471

Sub
Tot 1l
217.1
205.1
1975
2234
219.1
222.1
232.9
244.3

160.2
156.3
164.7
165.4
180.8

169.5
176.2
165.2
193.1
175.0
179.5
190.9
188.4
193.7
204.5
200.3
195.8
210.6
NF
196.3

T4

65.2
56.2
68.4
58.0
70.3
69.5
55.2b
75.2M

48.8p

45.2b
46.1
48.6
46.4

52.3p
46.3
46b
49.9
53.3
49.9
51.2
51.7
59.8p
49.7
50.1
56.0
48.2
NF
52.4

T5

74.7b
81.1

82.7p
81.4
85.2
84.8
89.0

94.7M

65.7b
68.1
72.1
68.6
79.8

75.6
69.2b
71.0
75.8
78.3
72.3
70.0
84.9p
78.6
84.6p
76.8
79.6
82.1
NF
89.2M

T6

57p
51.5
57.3p
56.6
51.4b
61.4p
71.4F
66.1

41b
42.9
43.3
45.8
45.5

43.7
49p
61.1F
46.8
45.2
50.3
53.6p
61.1F
48.4
55.8
49.8
50.9
41.1b
NF
61.1F

Sub
Tot 2
414.0
393.9
405.9
419.4
426.0
437.8
448.5
480.3

315.7
3125
326.2
328.4
352.5

341.1
340.7
343.3
365.6
351.8
352.0
365.7
386.1
380.5
394.6
377.0
382.3
382.0
NF
399.0

T7

55.6
62.1
59.4
59.6

53.4b
56.8

67.7p
73.4M

43.1b
43.6
45.7
47.6
47.1

452
50.1p
44.5b

49.3

53.3

50.1

57p

47.3

52.4

49.6
57.6p

49.2

49.1

NF

48.1

T8

76.8b
85.3

84.3p
86.4
85.4
82.4
85.5
92.3

65b
67.9
70.6
74p
70.1

72.2
69.1b
71.8
72.1
78.3
72.2
70.1
78.0
76.7
75.6
74.7
82.1
82.0
NF
NF

T9

48.4b
53.1p
68.4F
49.9
51.4
52.6
68.4F
61.2

41b

41.5

42.7
54.7p
44.5

42.7b
45.0
50.7p
45.7
45.2
53.3
47.2
50.7
50.7
48.2
62.7F
60.1p
NF
NF
NF

Sub
Tot 3
594.8
594.4
618.0
615.3
616.2
629.6
670.1
707.2

464.8
465.5
485.2
504.7
514.2

501.2
504.9
510.3
532.7
528.6
527.6
540.0
562.1
560.3
568.0
572.0
573.7
NF
NF
NF

T10 Ti11
54.0 74.1b
52.3 85.9p
59.2 83.6p
64.4 82.1
70.2M 91.2
67p 82.4
50.2b 86.6p
70.2M 86.7
42.7 65D
40.3b 68.0
44.4p 70.2
478 67.6
49.7 69.8
45.1b 61.6b
52.2p 69.0
49.7p 718
46.8 71.0
496 70.9
46.7 81.6M
499 715
53.8 73.9
584 745
51.1 77.0
528 728
57.8p 75.3
NF  NF
NF  NF
NF  NF

T12

54.8
54.8
52.5
57.6
69.1F
69.1F
49.1b
63.0

39.7b
41.7
42.8

51.9p
44.1

43.1b
44.0
47.3
45.3
51.2
47.7
54.3
45.3
47.2
49.4
47.9
56.3p
NF
NF
NF

Total

777.7
787.4
813.3
819.4
846.7
848.1
856.0
927.1

612.2
615.5
642.6
672.0
677.8

651.0
670.1
679.1
695.8
700.3
703.6
715.7
735.1
740.4
745.5
745.5
763.1
NF
NF
NF



